0370 330 6021
Datasheet
DPI610E series
Druck Hand-held pressure calibrator
The DPI610E handheld pressure calibrator is the
latest and the sixth generation of the DPI600
family.

psi and kPa
• Optional UKAS accredited calibration available
Ordering information
Please use the following part numbers when ordering:
Model type
DPI610E-PC  Pneumatic safe area
DPI610E-HC  Hydraulic safe area
DPI610E-SPC Pneumatic hazardous area
DPI610E-SHC Hydraulic hazardous area
     Pressure range code and reference type (Gauge or Absolute);
(Mandatory to select only one e.g. 16G for each configuration)
     Pressure units
     U0  All pressure units (Default selection)
     U1  Pa (Si) pressure units only
      Country of use (entered during order process to ensure relevant approvals are available for Bluetooth features)
       Bluetooth required
       B0 Bluetooth not required
        Options
        M 1m Hose
DPI610E-PC -03G   -UO  B0 -M  (Example part number)
UKAS calibration is available – please order as separate line item.
Each DPI 610E is supplied with a lithium ion battery, mains charger, integrated carry strap, test leads, G1/8 female and 1/8
NPT female adaptors, calibration certificate, quick start user guide. All pneumatic versions come with an IDT dirt moisture
trap to prevent contamination and all hydraulic versions come with a 100ml reservoir.
Pressure range code
Pneumatic DPI610E-
PC, DPI610E-SPC
Hydraulic DPI610E-
HC, DPI610E-SHC
350 mbar/5 psi/35 kPa 03 G -